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201708310003
18860

08/31/2017
02:12:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201708310003
18870

08/31/2017
02:12:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KENNETH

201708310003
18850

08/31/2017
02:12:50

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
LIBBA


