Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/31/2017 02:12:51	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC						
	08/31/2017 02:12:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KENNETH						
201708310003 18850	08/31/2017 02:12:50	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER LIBBA						